Pressure relief valve
Coupling latches
Lid hangers
5” deep rear lid with edge wheels standard;
2” deep rear lid (optional)
Stainless steel non-reflective latches
2” deep front lid standard;
5” deep front lid (optional)

Absorbing
Rolling Racks
Roto-molded 20” deep rack frame
with pull handle and wheels, a
molded valance and rubber gasket
on both front and rear doors for
water resistance,
and elastomeric
shocks.
3RS
Static
Shock
Racks
Contact your sales representative for more information on pricing, sizes, accessories, and customization options
3RR-3U20-22B 3 5.25 133 20 508 18.31 465 2 51 32.3 819 23.9 607 11 279 44.4 20.1 Y
3RS-3U20-22B 3 5.25 133 20 508 18.31 465 2 51 32.3 819 23.9 607 11 279 34.5 15.6 Y
3RR-3U24-25B 3 5.25 133 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 11.8 301 57 25.9 Y
3RS-3U24-25B 3 5.5 140 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 11.8 301 46.6 21.1 Y
3RR-3U30-25B 3 5.25 133 30 762 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 45 1144 23.8 605 11.8 301 50.4 22.9 Y
3RS-3U30-25B 3 5.5 140 30 762 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 45 1144 28.8 732 11.8 301 50.4 22.9 Y
3RR-4U20-22B 4 7 178 20 508 18.31 465 2 51 32.3 819 23.9 607 13.5 343 TBA TBA Y
3RS-4U20-22B 4 7 178 20 508 18.31 465 2 51 32.3 819 23.9 607 13.5 343 TBA TBA Y
1SKB-R904U20 4 7 178 20 508 18.31 465 2.25 57 27 686 27.7 702 15.5 394 36 16.3 Y
3SKB-R04U20W 4 7 178 20 508 18.31 465 2.25 57 28.5 724 28 711 16 406 44.3 20.1 Y
3RR-4U24-25B 4 7 178 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 13.5 344 66.8 30.3 Y
3RS-4U24-25B 4 7 178 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 13.5 344 50.6 23 Y
3SKB-R904U24 4 7 178 24 610 18.31 465 4.5 114 36 914 26.8 679 16.3 413 58 26.3 Y
3SKB-R904U28 4 7 178 29.25 743 18.31 465 4.5 114 42 1067 26.8 679 16.3 413 61.5 27.9 Y
3RR-4U30-25B 4 7 178 30 762 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 45 1144 23.8 605 13.5 344 66.6 30.2 Y
3RS-4U30-25B 4 7 178 30 762 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 45 1144 23.8 605 13.5 344 53.8 24.4 Y
3SKB-R904U30 4 7 178 30 762 18.31 465 4.5 114 42 1067 26.8 679 16.3 413 60.8 27.6 Y
3RR-5U20-22B 5 8.75 222 20 508 18.31 465 2 51 32.3 819 23.9 607 15.3 389 TBA TBA Y
3RS-5U20-22B 5 8.75 222 20 508 18.31 465 2 51 32.3 819 23.9 607 15.3 389 TBA TBA Y
3RR-5U24-25B 5 8.75 222 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 15.3 390 66 29.9 Y
3RS-5U24-25B 5 8.75 222 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 15.3 390 50.2 22.8 Y
3RR-5U30-25B 5 8.75 222 30 762 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 45 1144 23.8 605 15.3 390 68.6 31.1 Y
3RS-5U30-25B 5 8.75 222 30 762 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 45 1144 23.8 605 15.3 390 55.8 25.3 Y
3RR-6U20-22B 6 10.5 267 20 508 18.31 465 2 51 32.3 819 23.9 607 17.1 433 TBA TBA Y
3RS-6U20-22B 6 10.5 267 20 508 18.31 465 2 51 32.3 819 23.9 607 17.1 433 TBA TBA Y
1SKB-R906U20 6 10.5 267 20 508 18.31 465 2.25 57 27 686 27.8 705 18.9 479 43.3 19.6 Y
3SKB-R06U20W 6 10.5 267 20 508 18.31 465 2.25 57 28.5 724 28 711 19.5 495 50.7 23 Y
3SKB-R906U24 6 10.5 267 24 610 18.31 465 4.5 114 36 914 26.8 679 20 507 66.6 30.2 Y
3SKB-R906U28 6 10.5 267 29.25 743 18.31 465 4.5 114 42 1067 26.8 679 19.5 495 67.8 30.8 Y
3SKB-R906U30 6 10.5 267 30 762 18.31 465 4.5 114 42 1067 26.8 679 19.5 495 66.8 30.3 Y
3RR-7U20-22B 7 12.25 311 20 508 18.31 465 2 51 32.3 819 23.9 607 18.8 478 TBA TBA Y
3RS-7U20-22B 7 12.25 311 20 508 18.31 465 2 51 32.3 819 23.9 607 18.8 478 TBA TBA Y
3RR-7U24-25B 7 12.25 311 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 18.8 479 68.6 31.1 Y
3RS-7U24-25B 7 12.25 311 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 18.8 479 55.8 25.3 Y
1SKB-R908U20 8 14 356 20 508 18.31 465 2.25 57 29 737 27.8 705 22.3 565 46.5 21.1 Y
3SKB-R08U20W 8 14 356 20 508 18.31 465 2.25 57 30.5 775 28 711 23 584 56 25.4 Y
3SKB-R908U24 8 14 356 24 610 18.31 465 4.5 114 36 914 26.8 679 23.3 591 74.7 33.9 Y
3SKB-R908U28 8 14 356 29.25 743 18.31 465 4.5 114 42 1067 26.8 679 23.5 597 78.2 35.4 Y
3SKB-R908U30 8 14 356 30 762 18.31 465 4.5 114 42 1067 26.8 679 23.5 597 76.8 34.8 Y
3RR-9U20-22B 9 15.75 400 20 508 18.31 465 2 51 32.3 819 23.9 607 22.3 566 TBA TBA Y
3RS-9U20-22B 9 15.75 400 20 508 18.31 465 2 51 32.3 819 23.9 607 22.3 566 TBA TBA Y
3RR-9U24-25B 9 15.75 400 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 22.3 567 77 34.9 Y
3RS-9U24-25B 9 15.75 400 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 22.3 567 65.4 29.6 Y
1SKB-R910U20 10 17.5 445 20 508 18.31 465 3.25 83 29 737 27.8 705 26.1 664 54.4 24.7 Y
3SKB-R10U20W 10 17.5 445 20 508 18.31 465 2.25 57 30.5 775 28 711 26.5 673 59 26.8 Y
3SKB-R910U24 10 17.5 445 24 610 18.31 465 4.5 114 36 914 26.8 679 26.8 679 79.9 36.2 Y
3SKB-R910U28 10 17.5 445 29.25 743 18.31 465 4.5 114 42 1067 26.8 679 27.3 692 81.3 36.9 Y
3SKB-R910U30 10 17.5 445 30 762 18.31 465 4.5 114 42 1067 26.8 679 27.3 692 79.9 36.2 Y
3RR-11U20-22B 11 19.25 489 20 508 18.31 465 2 50.8 32.3 819 23.9 607 25.8 655 TBA TBA Y
3RS-11U20-22B 11 19.25 489 20 508 18.31 465 2 50.8 32.3 819 23.9 607 25.8 655 TBA TBA Y
All Racks
Rack Height
U Size
Rack
Length/Depth
19 Rack
Width
Lid I.D.
Front/Back
Length
O.D.
Width
O.D.
Height
O.D.
Product
Weight
Shock
Absorbers
Model # U in mm in mm  in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm lb kg (Y/N)
Shock Rack Size Options
3RR-11U24-25B 11 19.25 489 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 25.8 656 83.2 37.7 Y
3RS-11U24-25B 11 19.25 489 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 25.8 656 70 31.8 Y
1SKB-R912U20 12 21 533 20 508 18.31 465 3.25 83 29 737 27.8 705 26.9 683 57 25.8 Y
3SKB-R12U20W 12 21 533 20 508 18.31 465 2.25 57 30.5 775 28 711 30 762 68 30.8 Y
3SKB-R912U24 12 21 533 24 610 18.31 465 4.5 114 36 914 26.8 679 30.5 773 83.3 37.8 Y
3RR-14U20-22B 14 24.5 622 20 508 18.31 465 2 50.8 32.3 819 23.9 607 30.9 785 TBA TBA Y
3RS-14U20-22B 14 24.5 622 20 508 18.31 465 2 50.8 32.3 819 23.9 607 30.9 785 TBA TBA Y
1SKB-R914U20 14 24.5 622 20 508 18.31 465 3.25 83 29 737 27.9 708 32.4 822 68.6 31.1 Y
3RR-14U24-25B 14 24.5 622 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 30.9 786 94.8 43 Y
3RS-14U24-25B 14 24.5 622 24 610 18.31 465 2 / 5 51 / 127 39.1 992 23.8 605 30.9 786 71 32.2 Y
3SKB-R914U24 14 24.5 622 24 610 18.31 465 4.5 114 36 914 26.8 679 34 862 94.2 42.7 Y
1SKB-R916U20 16 28 711 20 508 18.31 465 3.25 83 29 737 27.3 692 35.9 911 76 34.5 Y
3SKB-R916U24 16 28 711 24 610 18.31 465 4.5 114 36 914 26.8 679 38 965 102.6 46.5 Y
All Racks
Rack Height
U Size
Rack